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Indianapolis Motor Speedway

20th Annual Crown Royal Presents The
Samuel Deeds 400 at The Brickyard

Points Report

UNOFFICIAL UNOFFICIAL

182 1491.  Jimmie Johnson 29 740 0 0 20 1 4 0 1 0

107 1172.  Clint Bowyer 3 665 -75 -75 20 0 0 1 2 0

97 1063.  Carl Edwards 12 655 -85 -10 20 1 1 0 3 0

90 1154.  Kevin Harvick 12 648 -92 -7 20 0 2 2 4 0

58 1145.  Dale Earnhardt Jr. 4 616 -124 -32 20 1 0 2 5 0

57 1156.  Matt Kenseth 30 615 -125 -1 20 2 4 3 6 0

52 1297.  Kyle Busch 21 610 -130 -5 20 3 2 3 7 0

7 738.  Greg Biffle 6 565 -175 -45 20 0 1 0 8 0

6 869.  Kasey Kahne 10 564 -176 -1 20 0 1 3 10 1

1 8410.  Jeff Gordon 7 559 -181 -5 20 0 0 5 12 2

-1 7511.  Tony Stewart 7 558 -182 -1 20 0 1 0 13 2

-5 8412.  Martin Truex Jr. 9 554 -186 -4 20 0 1 2 11 -1

-6 9613.  Brad Keselowski 11 553 -187 -1 20 1 0 1 9 -4

-13 8414.  Kurt Busch 10 546 -194 -7 20 1 0 2 14 0

-22 5115.  Jamie McMurray 7 537 -203 -9 20 1 0 0 15 0

-25 9316.  Ryan Newman 10 534 -206 -3 20 1 1 5 19 3

-30 5117.  Aric Almirola 1 529 -211 -5 20 0 0 3 16 -1

-35 9518.  Joey Logano 7 524 -216 -5 20 0 0 2 18 0

-39 4019.  Paul Menard 5 520 -220 -4 20 0 0 1 20 1

-60 4220.  Jeff Burton 3 499 -241 -21 20 0 0 1 17 -3

-64 0021.  Ricky Stenhouse Jr. # 3 495 -245 -4 20 0 0 0 21 0

-91 3022.  Marcos Ambrose 2 468 -272 -27 20 0 0 1 22 0

-99 4223.  Juan Pablo Montoya 4 460 -280 -8 20 0 0 0 23 0

-139 1024.  Casey Mears 2 420 -320 -40 20 0 0 2 24 0

-171 4325.  Denny Hamlin 9 388 -352 -32 16 3 0 4 25 0

-195 1026.  Danica Patrick # 1 364 -376 -24 20 1 0 3 27 1

-196 1127.  David Gilliland 3 363 -377 -1 20 0 0 3 26 -1

-207 1128.  David Ragan 10 352 -388 -11 20 0 1 3 28 0

-224 4129.  Mark Martin 1 335 -405 -17 14 1 0 1 29 0

-256 0030.  Bobby Labonte 1 303 -437 -32 19 0 0 4 30 0

-265 0031.  David Reutimann 1 294 -446 -9 20 0 0 4 32 1

-269 0032.  Dave Blaney 0 290 -450 -4 19 0 0 4 31 -1

-282 1033.  Jj Yeley 2 277 -463 -13 20 0 0 6 33 0

-288 0034.  David Stremme 1 271 -469 -6 19 0 0 3 34 0

-306 0035.  Travis Kvapil 5 253 -487 -18 20 0 0 7 35 0

-326 0036.  Aj Allmendinger 0 233 -507 -20 10 0 0 1 36 0

-454 1037.  Michael McDowell 1 105 -635 -128 18 0 0 15 38 1

-457 2238.  Michael Waltrip 1 102 -638 -3 3 0 0 0 37 -1

-468 1039.  Scott Speed 2 91 -649 -11 9 0 0 6 39 0

-477 0040.  Timmy Hill # 0 82 -658 -9 9 0 0 1 40 0

-482 0041.  Terry Labonte 0 77 -663 -5 4 0 0 1 41 0

-491 0042.  Ken Schrader 0 68 -672 -9 6 0 0 1 42 0

-533 0043.  Boris Said 0 26 -714 -42 1 0 0 0 43 0

-537 0044.  Ron Fellows 0 22 -718 -4 1 0 0 0 44 0

-545 0045.  Justin Marks 0 14 -726 -8 1 0 0 0 45 0

-549 0046.  Scott Riggs 0 10 -730 -4 6 0 0 6 46 0

-552 0047.  Victor Gonzalez Jr. 0 7 -733 -3 1 0 0 0 47 0

-553 0048.  Tomy Drissi 0 6 -734 -1 1 0 0 0 48 0

-555 0049.  Brian Keselowski 0 4 -736 -2 1 0 0 1 49 0
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-555 0050.  Alex Kennedy 0 4 -736 0 1 0 0 1 50 0

-556 0051.  Jacques Villeneuve 0 3 -737 -1 1 0 0 1 51 0

-558 0052.  Jason Leffler 0 1 -739 -2 1 0 0 1 52 0

-559 3153.  Brian Vickers(I) 0 0 -740 -1 8 0 1 2 53 0

-559 2054.  Regan Smith(I) 0 0 -740 -1 6 0 0 0 54 0

-559 0055.  Austin Dillon(I) 0 0 -740 -1 7 0 0 0 55 0

-559 0056.  Trevor Bayne(I) 0 0 -740 -1 8 0 0 1 56 0

-559 0057.  Josh Wise(I) 0 0 -740 -1 20 0 0 5 57 0

-559 0058.  Landon Cassill(I) 0 0 -740 -1 17 0 0 5 58 0

-559 0059.  Joe Nemechek(I) 0 0 -740 -1 18 0 0 6 59 0

-559 0060.  Sam Hornish Jr.(I) 0 0 -740 -1 1 0 0 1 60 0

-559 0061.  Paulie Harraka(I) 0 0 -740 -1 1 0 0 0 61 0

-559 0062.  Elliott Sadler(I) 0 0 -740 -1 1 0 0 1 62 0

-559 0063.  Mike Bliss(I) 0 0 -740 -1 11 0 0 11 63 0

-559 0064.  Morgan Shepherd(I) 0 0 -740 -1 1 0 0 1 64 0
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